™
H O L O G R A M
Key Features
• 61" Diagonal HDTV Monitor Rear Projection
Television (16:9)
•  D-ILA Hologram Single Panel 1.22"
•  High Density Single Panel Device
(1.32 Million Pixels, Nearly 4 Million RGB
Dots)
•  DVI (Digital Visual Interface) with HDCP
(High Bandwidth Content Protection) for
HD Content
• Accepts 480i, 480p and 1080i Output from
Set Top Boxes
•  Natural Progressive Line Doubling
• 2 Tuner Split Screen
•  3D Y/C Digital Comb Filter
• Regular, Panoramic, Cinema, & Full Aspect
Ratios
•  Digital Noise Reduction
•  Black Level Expansion
• Dolby Pro Logic (Normal/Phantom)*
•  3D Phonic (Normal/Cinema/Music)
• DAP (Dance Club/Concert Hall/
Stadium/Hyper Surround)
• BBE High Definition Audio
•  50W Total Audio Output
•  XDS Auto Clock Set
• Illuminated Super Command Universal
Remote Control
•  Hyper Scan High Speed Channel Changer
•  Plug In Menu
•  Return+
•  TV Speaker On/Off in Menu
•  English, French, and Spanish Menus
•  Multi-Function Timer w/Sleep Mode
•  V-Chip and Channel Guard
•  Closed Captions with Text Mode
®
AV-61S902
Inputs / Outputs
1 DVI Digital Input
Dual RF Inputs, Split Output
4 S-Video Inputs — 3 Rear, 1 Front
4 AV Inputs — 3 Rear, 1 Front
2 Auto Sensing Component Video Inputs
1 AV Output w/S-Video
1 Speaker Output Terminal for Dolby Pro Logic
1 AV Compu Link EX Input
Specifications
Screen Size - 61" diagonal (16:9 aspect ratio)
Dimensions (inches):
Height 59.37 / Width 57.13 / Depth 24.76
Dimensions (millimeters)
Height 1508mm / Width 1451mm /
Depth 629mm
Weight 258 lbs. / 117 kg.
An image as brilliant as the technology behind it…
* "Dolby", the Double-D symbol, and "Pro Logic" are trademarks of Dolby Laboratories Licensing Corporation.
** BBE is licensed from BBE Sound, Inc. under USP4638258, 4482866 and 5510572. BBE is a registered trademark of BBE Sound, Inc.